
UMC2K Participants

Name Email Institution
Dr Hideaki Abe h_abe@jaist.ac.jp JAIST

Prof Luigi Accardi accardi@volterra.mat.uniroma2.it University of Rome

Mr Pavlos Akritas Pavlos.Akritas@ulb.ac.be International Solvay Institutes

Prof Ioannis Antoniou iantonio@vub.ac.be Intl Solvay Inst. for Physics and Chemistry
Mr Reidar Antonsen reidar.antonsen@scandic-energy.com Scandic Energy

Mrs Penny Barry(Administration) p.barry@cs.auckland.ac.nz The University of Auckland

Mr Ahmed Blaha Mohamed ahblmed@yahoo.fr

Prof Vincent Blondel blondel@inma.ucl.ac.be University of Louvain,   Belgium

Prof F. Bosco iantonio@pop.vub.ac.be Solvay Institute

Mr Theologos Bountourelis bountourelis@yahoo.com Aristotle University of Thessaloniki

Prof Symeon Bozapalidis bozapali@ccf.auth.gr Aristotle University

Prof Cris Calude cristian@cs.auckland.ac.nz CDMTCS / University of Auckland

Mr Manuel Campagnolo mlc@santafe.edu Universidade Tecnica de Lisboa

Prof Jesús Cruz Guzman cruz@servidor.unam.mx FESC, Universidad Nacional Autónoma de México

Dr Michael Dinneen mjd@cs.auckland.ac.nz University of Auckland

Mr Solonenco Ghenadie stour@mdl.net Raigras

Ms Arhondia Grammatikopoulou arhondia1@hotmail.com Aristotle University

Dr Ulrich Günther ulrich@cs.auckland.ac.nz University of Auckland

Prof Karl Gustafson gustafs@euclid.colorado.edu University of Colorado

Prof Tom Head tom@math.binghamton.edu Binghamton University USA

Prof Takeyuki Hida thida@meijo-u.ac.jp Meijo University, Nagoya

Prof Victor Ivanov ivanov@cv.jinr.ru JINR, Russia

Mr Anthony Kalambakas akala@thales.math.auth.gr Aristotle University

Dr Evgueni Karpov ekarpov@ulb.ac.be Intl Solvay Inst. for Physics and Chemistry

Prof Alica Kelemenova kelemenova@fpf.slu.cz Silesian University, Opava

Dr Ivan Kisel ikisel@mppmu.mpg.de JINR, Dubna

Prof Franklin Lambert tenasecr@orca.vub.ac.be Vrije Universiteit Brussel

Prof Carlos Martin-Vide cmv@astor.urv.es Rovira i Virgili University

Prof I. Melnikov iantonio@pop.vub.ac.be Solvay Institute

Ms Anna Mikhaylova Anna.Mikhaylova@e-mail.ru St. Petersburg University

Dr Victor Mitrana mitraba@funinf.math.unibuc.ro University of Bucharest

Mr Tom Naughton tomn@cs.may.ie National University of Ireland, Maynooth

Dr Gheorghe Paun George.Paun@imar.ro Romanian Academy of Sciences

Mr Paul-Andrei Paun apaun@csd.uwo.ca The University of Western Ontario, Canada
Prof Boris Pavlov pavlov@math.auckland.ac.nz University of Auckland

Dr Ferdinand Peper peper@crl.go.jp Communications Research Laboratory, Japan
Prof Ilya Prigogine mkies@ulb.ac.be Intl Solvay Inst. for Physics and Chemistry

Prof Jean-Francois Raskin jraskin@ulb.ac.be U.L.B.

Prof Grzegorz Rozenberg rozenber@liacs.nl Leiden University

Dr Asaki Saito saito@brain.riken.go.jp RIKEN Brain Science Institute, Japan

Dr Yuzuru Sato ysato@sacral.c.u-tokyo.ac.jp University of Tokyo / Santa  Fe Institute

Dr Si Si sisi@ist.aichi-pu.ac.jp Aichi Prefectural University, Japan

Prof Z. Suchanecki iantonio@pop.vub.ac.be Solvay Institute

Dr Shao Chin Sung son@jaist.ac.jp JAIST

Prof Karl Svozil svozil@tuwien.ac.at ITP/TU Vienna

Ms Rijac Tatiana stour@mdl.net Caro

Dr Erik Winfree winfree@princeton.edu Caltech

Mr Damien Woods dwoods@cs.may.ie National University of Ireland, Maynooth

Dr Tomoyuki Yamakami yamakami@site.uottawa.ca University of Ottawa

Prof E. Yarevsky iantonio@pop.vub.ac.be Solvay Institute

Dr Claudio Zandron zandron@disco.unimib.it DISCo - Universita di Milano Bicocca - Italy


